
39 From Ongar Towards Burlington Rd.
Ongar, Cluain Saileach, Sráidbhaile Bhaile Bhlainséir, Baile an Ásaigh,  
Bóthar na hUaimhe, Bóthar na gCloch, Droichead Uí Chonaill, Bóthar Burlington

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

05:32b	06:02	 06:32	 06:52
07:07	 07:22	 07:37	 07:52
08:02	 08:12	 08:22	 08:52
09:12	 09:42	 10:12	 10:42
11:12	 11:32	 11:52	 12:22
12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22
14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:22
16:52	 17:22	 17:52	 18:22
18:52	 19:22	 19:55	 20:25
20:55	 21:25	 21:55	 22:25
22:55	 23:25

Saturday
06:17	 06:47	 07:17	 07:47
08:17	 08:47	 09:15	 09:45
10:15	 10:45	 11:15	 11:45
12:15	 12:45	 13:15	 13:45
14:15	 14:45	 15:15	 15:45
16:15	 16:45	 17:15	 17:45
18:15	 18:45	 19:13	 19:43
20:13	 20:43	 21:13	 21:28
21:58	 22:28	 22:58	 23:28

Sunday
08:02	 08:32	 09:02	 09:32
10:02	 10:32	 11:02	 11:32
11:52	 12:27	 12:52	 13:17
13:47	 14:17	 14:47	 15:17
15:47	 16:17	 16:47	 17:17
17:47	 18:17	 18:47	 19:17
19:47	 20:17	 20:47	 21:17
21:47	 22:17	 22:47	 23:30

Route Variations
b	From Castleknock 

at 05:22 to Ongar 
and departs Ongar 
at 05:32

Ongar » 12 mins » Clonsilla » 18 mins » Blanchardstown Village » 10 mins » Ashtown  » 5 mins » Navan Rd. Garda Station  » 8 mins » 

Stoneybatter » 6 mins » O'Connell Bridge » 12 mins » Burlington Rd.

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Ongar

Hartstown Rd. (Willow Wood Estate)

Blanchardstown Centre

Blanchardstown Village

Navan Rd. (Brady's Restaurant)

Navan Rd. (M50 Interchange)

Navan Rd. (Auburn Ave. Junction)

Navan Rd. (St. Brigid's GAA Club)

Navan Rd. (Old Racecourse)

Navan Rd. (Ashtown Roundabout)

Navan Rd. (St. Vincent's Home)

Navan Rd. (Baggot Rd.)

Navan Rd. (Cabra Garda Station)

Navan Rd. (Employment Exchange)

Cabra Cross

Old Cabra Rd. (Railway Bridge)

Prussia St. (Hanlon's Corner)

Stoneybatter (Stanhope St. School)

Usher's Quay / C.Y.C

Wood Quay / Upr. Ormond Quay

Aston Quay / Bachelors Walk

Dawson St. / Kildare St.

Lwr. Baggot St. (Pembroke St.)

Burlington Rd.

Version TT 20.1    Tel. (01) 873 4222



39 From Burlington Rd. Towards Ongar
Bóthar Burlington, Droichead Uí Chonaill, Bóthar na gCloch, Bóthar na hUaimhe,  
Baile an Ásaigh, Sráidbhaile Bhaile Bhlainséir, Cluain Saileach, Ongar

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:22	 06:52	 07:22	 07:52
08:22	 08:52	 09:22	 09:47
10:02	 10:32	 11:02	 11:32
12:02	 12:32	 13:02	 13:32
14:02	 14:32	 15:02	 15:32
16:02	 16:32	 16:47	 17:02
17:17	 17:32	 18:02	 18:32
19:02	 19:32	 20:00	 20:30
21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30
23:00

Saturday
06:45	 07:15	 07:45	 08:15
08:45	 09:15	 09:45	 10:15
10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 12:00
12:30	 13:00	 13:30	 14:00
14:30	 15:00	 15:30	 16:00
16:30	 17:00	 17:30	 18:00
18:30	 19:00	 19:30	 20:00
20:30	 21:00	 21:30	 22:00
22:30	 23:00

Sunday
08:47	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17
10:47	 11:17	 11:42	 12:02
12:32	 13:02	 13:32	 14:02
14:32	 15:02	 15:32	 16:02
16:32	 17:02	 17:32	 18:02
18:32	 19:02	 19:32	 20:02
20:32	 21:02	 21:32	 22:02
22:32	 23:02

Burlington Rd. » 12 mins » O'Connell Bridge » 6 mins » Stoneybatter » 8 mins » Navan Rd. Garda Station » 5 mins » Ashtown 

 » 10 mins » Blanchardstown Village » 18 mins » Clonsilla » 12 mins » Ongar

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Burlington Rd.

Lwr. Baggot St. (Pembroke St.)

Dawson St. / Kildare St.

Aston Quay / Bachelors Walk

Wood Quay / Upr. Ormond Quay

Usher's Quay / C.Y.C

Stoneybatter (Stanhope St. School)

Prussia St. (Hanlon's Corner)

Old Cabra Rd. (Railway Bridge)

Cabra Cross

Navan Rd. (Employment Exchange)

Navan Rd. (Cabra Garda Station)

Navan Rd. (Baggot Rd.)

Navan Rd. (St. Vincent's Home)

Navan Rd. (Ashtown Roundabout)

Navan Rd. (Old Racecourse)

Navan Rd. (St. Brigid's GAA Club)

Navan Rd. (Auburn Ave. Junction)

Navan Rd. (M50 Interchange)

Navan Rd. (Brady's Restaurant)

Blanchardstown Village

Blanchardstown Centre

Hartstown Rd. (Willow Wood Estate)

Ongar

Version TT 20.1    Tel. (01) 873 4222


	Route 39 Inbound
	Route 39 Outbound

